Ventilation unit with heat
and moisture recovery
FLAT200
COMFORT+
ESSENTIAL
COMFORT
FLAT

ø 14mm
Basic dimensions
Type Code
Weight
Package dimension Pcs at EU pallete
Brutto Netto
kg m ks
Xflat 200 XF1-020-ECS0xxXAx-xxx 18 16 1100x750x250 7
Packaging and dimensions Package includes:
• unit Xflat
• Quick manual
• Safety instruction
• Condensate pipe
• Controller+cable
1615
Accessories
FLAT200Heat and moisture recovery unit Heat and moisture recovery unit FLAT200
FILTERS Xflat200
M5 - ePM 10 55% ISO 16890 F7 - ePM1 50 % ISO 16890
XF-020-FILTER-M5 XF-020-FILTER-F7
AQS BRIDGE
AQS extension
PRO-SUM-08
CO2 sensor
NL-ECO-CO2
RH sensor
NL-ECO-RH
CO2  AQS
Rh AQS
RH sensor
NLII-CO2+RH
CO2+RH AQS
WIFI module
WIFI-MODULE-V01
WIFI module
After heater
EK-AH-160-0,6-1f
External electric after heater
Pre heater
EK-PH-160-06-1f
External electric pre-heater
Water heater/cooler
CWC-160-3 , CWC-125-3
External water heater/cooler
+420 467 070 233
Xvent s.r.o.
Poděbradská 289,
53009 Pardubice
Czech Republic
more info